
SR.# SERIAL # DATE OF INTERVIEW DAY TIME VENUE

1 01 to 100 10/16/2024 Wednesday 09:00 to onward

2 101 to 200 10/17/2024 Thursday 09:00 to onward

3 201 to 300 10/18/2024 Friday 09:00 to onward

4 301 to 400 10/19/2024 Saturday 09:00 to onward

5 401 to 500 10/21/2024 Monday 09:00 to onward

6 501 to 600 10/22/2024 Tuesday 09:00 to onward

7 601 to 700 10/23/2024 Wednesday 09:00 to onward

8 701 to 800 10/24/2024 Thursday 09:00 to onward

9 801 to 900 10/25/2024 Friday 09:00 to onward

10 901 to 1023 10/26/2024 Saturday 09:00 to onward

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL / CHAIRPERSON

(PROF. ANJUM REHMAN)

PRINCIPAL / CHAIRPERSON

SHAHEED MOHTARMA BENAZIR BHUTTO 

MEDICAL COLLEGE / SINDH GOVT. LYARI 

SHAHEED MOHTARMA BENAZIR BHUTTO MEDICAL COLLEGE / 

SINDH GOVT. LYARI GENEAL HOSPITAL KARACHI

GENERAL HOSPITAL KARACHI

Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir 

Bhutto Medical College Lyari, 

Karachi

Note:- Candidates should bring 01 set of photocopy of all academic documents / domicile / PRC / CNIC and two 

passport size photo and Complete Original Documents on interview day.

NOTICE 

INTERVIEW / VIVA / VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS & SCHEDULE FOR BSN 

GENERIC NURSING STUDENTS COLLEGE OF NURSING MALE SGLGHK


